Jadwal Kuliah Semester Genap 2023/2024 VERSI: 5 Feb 2024

Hari

Jam J-116 J117

Senin

J-113

K106

K107 Pinjam

07.00-07.50

07.50-08.40

09.00-09.50 Spektro C

RSO A SSRSA B (ES/TG)

09.50-10.40

11.00-11.50
MPP A RSO B TERMO C (ES/SA)

11.50-12.40

13.30-14.20

14:20-15.10

15.30-16.20

16.20-17.00

Selasa

Kimia 1

LAB Fundamental

MK SKPB

07.00-07.50

Termo B (ES/HJ)

07.50-08.40 Spektro A (YK/LA) Spektro C

(ES/TG)

Praktikum MPP

09.00-09.50

Termo A (LA/HR) MPP B RSO C

09.50-10.40

11.00-11.50
SSRSA A

11.50-12.40

13.30-14.20

14:20-15.10

15.30-16.20

16.20-17.00

ES

HF/GT, AFR, SF/KAM, YZ/ZR,
HJ/SRP, YK/TG, AF/ZVN,
ASP/WPU, HSP/GT, LA/ZR

Spektro B (HJ/NW)

RE/ST

HSP/WPU

Prak SSRSA
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Hari

Jam

Rabu

07.00-07.50

TERMO C (ES/SA)
07.50-08.40

09.00-09.50

09.50-10.40

11.00-11.50

11.50-12.40

13.30-14.20

14:20-15.10

15.30-16.20

16.20-17.00

Kamis

07'00-07.50 -

SSRSA C
07.50-08.40

09.00-09.50
SSRSA A

09.50-10.40

11.00-11.50

11.50-12.40

Termo B (ES/HJ)

LA/FM, HR, AFR/WPU, ZVN/KAM,
SRP/GT, AF/KAM, IKM, DJH/GT,
DSKS/WPU, ASP/YLN

Praktikum RSO

ES

RSO C

HF/GT, AFR, SF/KAM, YZ/ZR,
HJ/SRP, YK/TG, AF/ZVN,
ASP/WPU, HSP/GT, LA/ZR

13.30-14.20

14:20-15.10

- e

MPP B

RE/ST

SSRSA C

15.30-16.20

Termo A (LA/HR)
16.20-17.00

SSRSA B

HSP/WPU

MPP C
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Praktikum Termo

LA/FM, HR, AFR/WPU, ZVN/KAM,
SRP/GT, AF/KAM, IKM, DJH/GT,
DSKS/WPU, ASP/YLN

Hari Jam
07.00-07.50 Spektro B (HI/NW)
07.50-08.40
09.00-09.50

4 | 09:50-10.40

_fU

= | 13.30-14:20

-

14:20-15:10

15:10-16:00

16:00-16:50

JADWAL MK PILIHAN DAPAT DIPINDAH UNTUK DISESUAIKAN

Semester 2

Semester 4

Semester 6

Pengayaan
SAIK

S2 Reguler

Semester 8




